Emtronix
ESMARC 335x Datasheet
www.emtronix.com                                               ESMARC 335x Datasheet V2.0
2
1. Introduction
ESMARC 335x is a set of low cost embedded computer modules with the same size and pin
configuration. Three module types, ESM3356, ESM3354, and ESM3352, are included in ESMARC
335x. The main difference among these modules is the CPU frequency which ranges from

www.emtronix.com                                               ESMARC 335x Datasheet V2.0
29
7. Order Information
Module Type Description
ESM3354 LCD Interface comes with RGB LCD Interface
ESM3354-LVDS LCD Interface comes with LVDS LCD Interface
ESM3352 LCD Interface comes with RGB LCD Interface
ESM3352-LVDS LCD Interface comes with LVDS LCD Interface
www.emtronix.com                                               ESMARC 335x Datasheet V2.0
30
8. Technical Support
Emtronix is a company specializing on embedded computer modules for industrial